BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 23.01.2025,

SR.
No

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

CASE No.

ID No.104/2022

ID No. 12/2023

ID No.110/2019

ID No. 08/2023

ID No. 06/2022

ID No. 14/2022

ID No. 01/2024

ID No. 59/2019
ID No. 225/2021
ID No.221/2021
ID No.256/2022
ID No.257/2022
ID No.295/2022
ID No.225/2018
ID No.226/2018
ID No.205/2019
ID No.243/2019
ID No. 24/2015
ID No. 21/2015

ID No. 23/2015

ID No. 56/2005
ID No.223/2018

ID No. 14/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Sh. Pramod Kumar & 02 Ors.

Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani &08 Ors.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

S.DM.C.

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
Charak Sansthan

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Vikram

Sh. Pawan Kumar

Sh. Sanjay Kumar

Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.

Sh. Narender Singh Gill

EVIDENCE

Sh. Mohit & 10 Ors.

Smt. Shalini Saxena

Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.
Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.
Sh. Inder Kumar & 11 Ors.
Smt. Sudesh

Sh. Arvind & Ors.

Sh. Ravinder Singh

Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal

Sh. Praveen Kumar

Sh. Santosh Kumar

Sh. Prasad Singh

Sh. Shahid

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Rajvir Singh
Sh. Kamlesh & Ors.

Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa

C.PW.D. & Anr.

Army Public School

Minisrty of Skill Development &
Entrepreneurship
Minisrty of Skill Development &
Entrepreneurship

Chief Electoral Officer

N.D.M.C.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PWD. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.
N.D.M.C.
EDMC

EDMC

MMTC & Anr.
Canara Bank
B.ECIL
B.ECIL

B.E.C.LL.

D.D.A.
S.D.M.C.

C.PWD. & Anr.



