## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 23.01.2025,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

<u>CA</u> Sr.	<u>USE LIST DATED 23.01.2025,</u>		HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS	
No		NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks
		Rejoinder		
)1	ID No.104/2022	Sh. Pramod Kumar & 02 Ors.	S.D.M.C.	
02	ID No. 12/2023	Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani &08 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATIO	ON OF APPLICATION	
)3	ID No.110/2019	Sh. Vikram	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
)4	ID No. 08/2023	Sh. Pawan Kumar	Army Public School	
)5	ID No. 06/2022	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship	
06	ID No. 14/2022	Sh. Rajesh Kumar & 06 Ors.	Minisrty of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship	
)7	ID No. 01/2024	Sh. Narender Singh Gill	Chief Electoral Officer	
		EVIDENCE		
38	ID No. 59/2019	Sh. Mohit & 10 Ors.	N.D.M.C.	
)9	ID No. 225/2021	Smt. Shalini Saxena	L.I.C. of India & Anr.	
10	ID No.221/2021	Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
11	ID No.256/2022	Sh. Joginder Pandit & 04 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
12	ID No.257/2022	Sh. Inder Kumar & 11 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Ors.	
13	ID No.295/2022	Smt. Sudesh	N.D.M.C.	
14	ID No.225/2018	Sh. Arvind & Ors.	EDMC	
15	ID No.226/2018	Sh. Ravinder Singh	EDMC	
16	ID No.205/2019	Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal	MMTC & Anr.	
17	ID No.243/2019	Sh. Praveen Kumar	Canara Bank	
18	ID No. 24/2015	Sh. Santosh Kumar	B.E.C.I.L.	
19	ID No. 21/2015	Sh. Prasad Singh	B.E.C.I.L.	
20	ID No. 23/2015	Sh. Shahid	B.E.C.I.L.	
		ARGUMENTS		
21	ID No. 56/2005	Sh. Rajvir Singh	D.D.A.	
22	ID No.223/2018	Sh. Kamlesh & Ors.	S.D.M.C.	
23	ID No. 14/2019	Sh. Khum Bhadur Thapa	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	